
Short Range Bench Rest Competition 1 .22 Rifle Individual 

Card 1 Xs Card 2 Xs Card 3 Xs Card 4 Xs Total 
Score

Total 
Xs

Class A

John Blaney 100 4 99 3 100 2 99 2 398 11

Sandra Iddon 100 6 99 2 99 3 99 5 397 16

John Harvey 98 2 100 3 99 0 100 1 397 6

Jon Morris 98 1 97 1 98 2 98 1 391 5

Neil Prideaux 98 2 98 1 98 2 96 1 390 6

Adrian Rusu 97 0 97 0 94 0 95 1 383 1

Class B

Rob White 99 3 97 2 99 3 100 3 395 11

Steve Hutchins 97 1 98 2 98 2 99 2 392 7

Neil Rudkin 97 0 97 0 96 2 95 0 385 2

Paul Foster 94 1 96 0 95 2 97 0 382 3

Kevin Gray 96 1 95 1 97 0 92 0 380 2

Phil Bolton 91 0 95 0 95 2 97 1 378 3

Keith Green 92 0 98 2 94 1 93 0 377 3

Short Range Bench Rest Competition 2 Air Rifle Individual 

Card 1 Xs Card 2 Xs Card 3 Xs Card 4 Xs Total 
Score

Total 
Xs

Class A

Sheila Found 97 2 97 1 95 2 94 0 383 5

James Compton 95 1 91 0 97 2 96 0 379 3

Daisy Hebard 94 1 94 0 97 0 93 0 378 1

George Waddell 94 1 91 1 95 1 97 3 377 6

Kevin Moore 92 0 93 1 95 0 92 2 372 3

Steve Ellis 93 0 92 1 93 0 92 1 370 2

Paul Baker 87 0 91 1 95 0 93 0 366 1

Cyril Found 96 1 89 0 87 0 93 0 365 1

Ron Midland 90 1 80 1 93 0 97 3 360 5

Class B

Roland Streams 94 0 94 0 93 1 96 0 377 1

Rod Mingo 94 0 91 1 93 0 93 0 371 1

Marilyn Rubbery 75 0 97 1 97 0 98 1 367 2

Lewis Bridge 81 0 89 0 88 0 88 1 346 1

Robin Toy DNS 0 0

Steve Toy DNS 0 0

Short Range Bench Rest Competition 3 .22 Rifle Pairs

Ind. Totals Combined Totals

Team

Sandra Iddon 397

John Blaney 398 795

Jon Morris 391

Neil Prideaux 390 781

Rob White 395

Keith Green 377 772

Spring Bench Rest Open Results 
28th April 2024

Short Range Bench Rest Competition 4 Air Rifle Pairs

Ind. Totals Combined Totals

Team

Paul Baker 366

Jim Compton 379 745

Kevin Moore 377

Ron Medland 360 737

Marilyn Rubbery 367

Rod Mingo 371 738

George Waddell 377

Daisy Hebard 378 755

Sheila Found 383

Cyril Found 365 748

Roland Streams 371

Steve Ellis 370 741

Robin Toy DNS

Steve Toy DNS DNS
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